Il Torneio Master Cidade de Estarreja
Estarreja, 23/3/2024

0

ESTARREJA "Xl 7~

Prova 19 Masc., 100m Brucos 25 -94 anos
23/03/2024 - 16:54 Startlist
RN A(25-29) 1:02.09 Alexandre Ferreira Amorim VSC Aguas Santas 13/01/2024
RN B(30-34) 1:04.90 Bruno Daniel Monteiro LSC Mealhada 20/01/2019
RN C(35-39) 1:05.92 Jaime Marques Duarte LPS Caldas da Rainha 29/01/2023
RN D(40-44) 1:05.21 Vasco Jorge Rosario SAD Palma de Mallorca (ESP) 04/02/2017
RN E(45-49) 1:10.35 Rodolfo Pereira Nunes INDNP Mealhada 20/01/2019
RN F(50-54) 1:12.73 Jose Samuel Duarte SCP Caldas da Rainha 22/04/2017
RN G(55-59) 1:14.31 Jose Samuel Duarte SCP Vila Franca de Xira 19/01/2020
RN H(60-64) 1:19.52 Jose Miguel Barroso CFP Caldas da Rainha 30/04/2022
RN [(65-69) 1:29.34 Antonio Bessone Basto SAD Ponte da Barca 16/05/2010
RN J(70-74) 1:31.62 Antonio Bessone Basto SAD Pontevedra (ESP) 22/02/2015
RN K(75-79) 1:40.76 Leonel Sousa Gomes INATEL Inatel 18/06/2005
RN L(80-84) 1:55.42 Leonel Sousa Gomes AAC Mealhada 30/01/2010
RN M(85-89) 2:34.03 Leonel Sousa Gomes SAD Caldas da Rainha 11/04/2015
Pista Nome Sexo Licenca  Cat Idade Clube Cod Dif Tempo
Seérie 1 de 9, 16:54

2 Vitor Moreira Carvalho M 218789 Esc C 38 Braga NT

3 Oscar Filipe Goncalves M 219154 Escl 66 Fluvial Portuense NT

4 Camilo Moreira Goncalves M 106812 Esc F 50 UD Oliveirense/FERSILVA NT

5 Edison Mello Junior M 211913 EscJ 74 Estarreja/PROZINCO NT

6 Vitor Lelis Leite M Esc A 25 Braga NT DNS
Série 2 de 9, 16:57

1 Fernando Duarte Oliveira M 214457 EscC 38 Gafanha da Encarnacao NT

2 Jorge Miguel Xavier M EscC 35 Braga NT

3 Rui Pedro da Costa Ferreira M 103050 Esc A 25 Foca NT

4 Americo Rocha Pereira M 216703 EscJ 71 Porto 2:27.82

5 Joao Brandao Andrade M 153287 Esc K 75 Foca 2:39.70

6 Ricardo Regufe Ferreira M 106877 Esc D 44 Fluvial Portuense NT DNS

7 Antonio Carlos Matos M 216196 Esc G 58 Famalicao NT

8 Jose Alvaro Silva M 126199 EscJ 70 Porto NT
Série 3de 9, 17:00

1 Jose Maria Ramalho M 211689 EscJ 72 Penafiel 2:13.67

2 Jose Leite M 204547 EscK 76 Foca 2:01.43

3 Manoel Pinto Filho M 217979 Esc H 63 Braga 1:58.82

4 Paolo Sarvia M 216437 Escl 65 Centro Desp. Universitario do Porto 1:53.12

5 Jose Henrique Madail M 119658 EscJ 70 Gallitos / Bresimar 1:55.16

6 Joao Cesar Alves M 214253 Esc H 61 Fluvial Portuense 2:01.41

7 Amilcar Filipe Pires M 212773 Esc D 40 Ba-Leiria 2:07.27

8 Ulisses Manuel Lopes M 218363 Esc F 50 Penafiel 2:18.02
Série 4de 9, 17:03

1 Albano Couto Teixeira M 117114 EscH 61 Foca 1:50.65

2 Nuno Ricardo Ferreira M 213021 Esc C 39 Estarreja/PROZINCO 1:48.85

3 Hugo Alexandre Dias M 213209 Esc D 44 Ba-Leiria 1:46.20

4 Luis Miguel Fonseca M 221652 Escl 65 Porto 1:43.56

5 Carlos Miguel Rodrigues M 132165 Esc E 48 Algés e Agueda XXI 1:45.33

6 Gabriel Antero Oliveira M 217754 EscD 44 Estarreja/PROZINCO 1:47.37

7 Jose Antonio Ferreira M 214085 Escl 66 Leixoes Sport Club 1:50.61

8 Mario Paulo Carvalho M 216793 Esc F 51 Gafanha da Encarnacao 1:50.69
Série 5 de 9, 17:05

1 Joao Pedro Oliveira M 218046 Esc F 50 Natacao de Valongo 1:41.58

2 Tiago Nuno Pimentel M 212448 Esc C 39 Leixoes Sport Club 1:40.40

3 Manuel Alberto Pinho M 26833 Esc H 63 Natacao da Maia 1:40.09

4 Mario Jorge Barros M 128252 Escl 68 Porto 1:39.62

5 llia Beltiukov M 217797 Esc B 30 Académica de Coimbra 1:40.00

6 Fernando Paulo Fabiao M 215799 Escl 66 Porto 1:40.19

7 Fabio Floriano M 207665 Esc H 61 Sporting de Espinho 1:40.84

8 Joao Marcos Mitt M 210500 Esc G 56 Porto 1:42.83
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Il Torneio Master Cidade de Estarreja
Estarreja, 23/3/2024

ESTARREJA Z3ga””

Prova 19, Masc., 100m Brugos

Série 6 de 9, 17:08
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Alberto Nuno Espinheiro
Decio Manuel Faria
Valdemar Silva Paiva
Carlos Soares Goulao
Joao Tiago Soares

Rui Alexandre Rita
Joaquim Matos Magro
Paulo Filipe Diz

Série 7 de 9, 17:10
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Hugo Emanuel Rodrigues
Eliseu Samuel Faria
Pedro Emanuel Gomes
Carlos Alberto Torre
Filipe Teixeira Sa
Ricardo Duarte Neves
Filipe Pinheiro Pires

Rui Albino Jorge

Série 8de 9, 17:12
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Francisco Miguel Vitoriano
Aleksandro Aita

Joao Rafael Borges
Jorge Miguel Silva

Andre Filipe Couto

Julio Domingos Pinto
Marcelo Porto Rodrigues
Bruno Andre Felicio

Série 9de 9, 17:14
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Augusto Daniel Moreira
Pedro Niz Silva

Ruben Manuel Aimeida
Pedro Alexandre Sousa
Daniel Filipe Fernandes
Joao Tiago Ferraz
Guilherme Araujo Soares
Andre Santos Pinto
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Esc E

Esc E
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Esc A
Esc E
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Esc F
Esc E
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Esc F
Esc A
Esc E
Esc B
Esc C
Esc D
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Esc B
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Esc A
Esc D
Esc C
Esc D
Esc B
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52
a7
49
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58

49
45
36
28
46
32
51
46

31
27
29
42
39
40
31

Clube Desportivo Feirense
Clube Desportivo Feirense
Clube Desportivo Feirense
Galitos / Bresimar

Porto

Vieirense
Estarreja/PROZINCO
Sporting Clube de Aveiro

Leixoes Sport Club

Vitéria Sport Clube
Natacao de Valongo

Braga

Porto

Ba-Leiria

Foca

Clube Desportivo Feirense

Sporting Club Caminhense
UD Oliveirense/FERSILVA
Penafiel

Clube Natagdo de Lisboa
Leixoes Sport Club
Gallitos / Bresimar
Natacao de Valongo
Gafanha da Encarnacao

Penafiel

Penafiel

Clube Desportivo Feirense
Porto

Galitos / Bresimar
Galitos / Bresimar

Clube Desportivo Feirense
Clube Desportivo Feirense

1:38.33
1:35.31
1:34.32
1:31.65 DNS
1:34.18
1:34.47
1:38.26
1:38.97

1:30.15 DNS
1:28.38
1:26.70
1:25.21
1:25.56
1:26.97
1:28.55
1:31.00 DNS

1:24.35
1:23.16
1:22.97
1:20.34
1:21.83
1:23.00
1:24.16
1:25.03

1:17.77
1:15.58
1:14.50
1:13.13
1:14.00
1:14.84
1:17.39
1:19.12

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Associagao Natagéo do Centro Norte de Portugal

Regiao
Aveiro

23/03/2024 17:12 - Pagina 2



